electric table base
All-Flex® 3-leg
800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2019 Fellowes, Inc. V32 catalog pricing.
All-Flex 3-leg     electric table base
top views of
notched cross
channel

Worksurface
dimension
TFL
Quick ship
TFL
Standard
HPL
Standard
FLEX3- _ _ _ $2,486
D
WR
WL
D
Large Equal
Corner
60"wl x 60"wr x 24"d – 3EC606024-TFL-_ _
$980
3EC606024-HPL-_ _
$1,078
72"wl x 72"wr x 24"d – – 3EC727224-HPL-_ _
$2,000
84"wl x 84"wr x 24"d – – 3EC848424-HPL-_ _
$2,200
60"wl x 60"wr x 30"d – 3EC606030-TFL-_ _
$1,000
3EC606030-HPL-_ _
$1,100
72"wl x 72"wr x 30"d – – 3EC727230-HPL-_ _
$2,150
84"wl x 84"wr x 30"d – – 3EC848430-HPL-_ _
$2,250
Table base
model
List

Standard
FLEX3- _ _ _ $2,368
WR
WL
D
D
Offset Corner Left
60"wr x 48"wl x 24’d – 3OCL604824-TFL-_ _
$875
3OCL604824-HPL-_ _
$963
72"wl x 48"wr x 24"d – 3OCL724824-TFL-_ _
$955
3OCL724824-HPL-_ _
$1,051
72"wl x 60"wr x 24"d – 3OCL726024-TFL-_ _
$1,090
3OCL726024-HPL-_ _
$1,199
84"wl x 48"wr x 24"d – 3OCL844824-TFL-_ _
$1,125
3OCL844824-HPL- _ _
$1,300
84"wl x 60"wr x 24"d – – 3OCL846024-HPL-_ _
$1,400
60"wl x 48"wr x 30"d – 3OCL604830-TFL-_ _
$890
3OCL604830-HPL-_ _
$979
72"wl x 48"wr x 30"d – 3OCL724830-TFL-_ _
$965
3OCL724830-HPL-_ _
$1,062
72"wl x 60"wr x 30"d – 3OCL726030-TFL-_ _
$1,100
3OCL726030-HPL-_ _
$1,250
84"wl x 48"wr x 30"d – – 3OCL844830-HPL-_ _
$1,320
84"wl x 60"wr x 30"d – – 3OCL846030-HPL-_ _
$1,420
Table base
model
List
price
Worksurface
shape
Worksurface
dimension
TFL
Quick ship
TFL
Standard
HPL
Standard
FLEX3- _ _ _ $2,368
WL
WR
D
D
Offset Corner
Right
48"wl x 60"wr x 24"d – 3OCR486024-TFL-_ _
$875
3OCR486024-HPL-_ _
$963
48"wl x 72"wr x 24"d – 3OCR487224-TFL-_ _
$955
3OCR487224-HPL-_ _
$1,051
60"wl x 72"wr x 24"d – 3OCR607224-TFL-_ _
$1,090
3OCR607224-HPL-_ _
$1,199
48"wl x 84"wr x 24"d – 3OCR488424-TFL-_ _
$1,125
3OCR488424-HPL-_ _
$1,300
60"wl x 84"wr x 24"d – – 3OCR608424-HPL-_ _
$1,400
48"wl x 60"wr x 30"d – 3OCR486030-TFL-_ _
$890
3OCR486030-HPL-_ _
$979
48"wl x 72"wr x 30"d – 3OCR487230-TFL-_ _
$965
3OCR487230-HPL-_ _
$1,062
60"wl x 72"wr x 30"d – 3OCR607230-TFL-_ _
$1,110
3OCR607230-HPL-_ _
$1,250
48"wl x 84"wr x 30"d – – 3OCR488430-HPL-_ _
$1,320
60"wl x 84"wr x 30"d – – 3OCR608430-HPL-_ _
$1,420
Worksurface Program
Multiple worksurface shapes and laminates are available. See the Complete Table & Worksurface Ordering Guide for worksurface details including
pricing and laminate colors. TFL Quick ship worksurfaces are shipped out in 48 hours, TFL and HPL Standard worksurfaces ship in 2–3 weeks.